



For more details and T&C, please refer to attached document or contact Evelyn @ contest@siasportsclub.sg



NAME YOUR PUB! Contest

RULES

- 1. The contest's objective is to provide the Club members an opportunity to re-name the Club Bar (currently named Hubs), as well as sharing their creative logo for the idea.
- 2. Contestants will submit the followings via email to be eligible to enter the contest:
 - a. A Word document (MS 2003/2007 version) stating the new name for the Club bar with explanation for the rationale behind the idea.
 - b. A logo design (colored) in one of the following format: jpeg, jpg, png, psd, esp, ai. File dimension: at least 800px (width): 800px (height) (300 dpi). File size shouldn't exceed 25MB.
- 3. Participating entries must be sent to contest@siasportsclub.sg (Subject: "NAME YOUR PUB YOUR NAME YOUR MEMBERSHIP NO.; e.g. "NAME YOUR PUB EUGENE CHAN E-7777-A") by Wed, 15 August 2012.
- 4. One (1) Winner and up to three (3) Runner-ups will be selected by the competition judges who are nominated from the Club's Committees. The prizes are as stated in the contest poster.
- 5. Originality of name and logo idea will be considered over the quality of design.
- 6. Winners will be announced on the Club's website (www.siasportsclub.sg) on Mon, 3 September 2012.
- 7. Winners will be informed directly via email regarding the prizes won and details on how to collect their prizes.
- 8. Redemption: Prizes to be collected at the Reception Counter one week following the winner announcement.
- 9. Winning name / logo will be chosen to replace the current name / logo of the Club Bar.
- 10. For enquiries, please contact Evelyn @ contest@siasportsclub.sg or 6214 8173

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 1. Decisions made by the competition judges are final and no queries or appeals will be considered.
- 2. Copyright notice: All photos, drawings, digital graphics, text and any other materials and content submitted by contestants to SIAGSC shall become the sole and exclusive property of SIAGSC. The Club shall be entitled to copy, alter and publicize such materials when and where it deemed fit. The Club shall have no obligation to return, preserve or otherwise make available any materials to contestants or any other person(s). However, proper credit will be given to the creator/ winner of the contest via result announcement on the website.
- 3. Proof of posting or emailing cannot be accepted as proof of delivery.